
Crescent Lagoon SS 

'Po/C TUCl<shop 2025 Menu 

BreakfaSt 
Cheese Toastie 

Ham and Cheese Pocket 

$2.00 

$2.00 

Blueberry & Vanilla Yoghurt Granola Tub $4.00 

Sandwiches / Wraps 
Multi-grain and Gluten Free Bread avaitable on recJJest 

Vegemite/ Jam/ Cheese $2.00 

Egg and Le ttuce 

Ham Cheese and To mato 

Ham and Cheese 

Ham and Salad* 

Chicken and Cheese 

Chicken and Salad* 

Salad Sandwich 

f;nac� and Treatl 
Snack Cup 

Whole Fruit (Apple or Orange) 

Seasonal Fruit/ Watermelon Tub 

Cheese and Crackers 

Custard Tub 

Yoghurt Tub 

Fresh Baked Treat 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$3.50 

$5.00 

$4.50 

$6.00 

$5.00 

$3.50 

$1.00 

S3.00 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$0.50 

Orders must be in by 9.00am 

Orders written on Paper Bag with CHILDS NAME AND CLASS 

Order and pay using the P&C QKR App cut off 9:00am 

EFTPOS and Cash payment available at Tuckshop 

FOLLOW OUR P&C 

FACEBOOK PAGE 

Open Monday to Friday 

Breakfast 8:15am - 8:45am 

Hotfood First Break 11:00am - 12:00pm 

Second Break 1:30pm - 2:00pm 

(slush puppy, ice creams, drinks) 
Chicken Nuggets (5) 

Chicken Chippies (5) 

Add Gravy 

Chicken Chippies (10) 

Add Gravy 

Meat Pie 

Sausage Roll 

Garlic Bread 

Chicken Burger 

incl cheese, lettuce, mayo 

Fried Rice 

Tomato I BBQ Sauce 

Sour Cream 

frozen Treats 
$0.50 \ Cyclone 
$2.00 \ Calippo 

$1.50 I Slush Puppy 

Zoo per Dooper 

Rainbow Biltabong 

Lemonade Icy pole 

Vanilla/ Chocolate Tub $1.50 

ARE YOU ABLE 

TO HELP? 

S3.50 

$3.00 

$0.50 

$6.00 

$0.50 

$4.50 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$0.50 

S0.50 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$2.50 

Salad Boxes 
Grazing Box $6.00 

incl. Cheese, Ham, Carrot.Cucumber, Dip, Jatz, 
Fruit 

Ham/ Chicken Salad Box* 

Salad Box* 

DrinKs 
Water 

Chocolate/ Strawberry Milk 

Orange I Apple Juice 

Plain Milk 

$7.00 

$6.00 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

All hot and cold items will be sent to class eating area at first break. Students to 
keep their lunch bags and collect their frozen treats from the tuckshop at 

second lunch 
* Salad sandwiches/ wraps include lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese, 

mayo. Salad Box includes pineapple. 

Menu items and price changes are subject 

to change with no notice at the discretion 

of the P&C. 

Tuckshop is fun! If you can lend a hand, drop into 
the Tuckshop and say "Hi" or call our Convenor on 

4999 3333. 

Special Orders/ Food Allergies/ Dietary Requirements: We will do our very best 
to provide suitable items for students and staff- please talk to our friendly 

Tuckshop Convenor 


