

Crescent Lagoon SS

P&C Tuckshop 2025 Menu



Breakfast

Cheese Toastie \$2.00 Ham and Cheese Pocket \$2.00 Blueberry & Vanilla Yoghurt Granola Tub \$4.00

Sandwiches / Wraps

Multi-grain and Gluten Free Bread available on request Vegemite / Jam / Cheese \$2.00 Egg and Lettuce \$4.00 Ham Cheese and Tomato \$4.00 Ham and Cheese \$3,50 Ham and Salad* \$5.00 Chicken and Cheese \$4,50 Chicken and Salad* \$6.00 Salad Sandwich \$5.00

Orders must be in by 9.00am

Orders written on Paper Bag with CHILDS NAME AND CLASS Order and pay using the P&C QKR App cut off 9:00am EFTPOS and Cash payment available at Tuckshop

FOLLOW OUR P&C FACEBOOK PAGE



Hot Food

Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$ 3.50
Chicken Chippies (5)	\$3.00
Add Gravy	\$0.50
Chicken Chippies (10)	\$6.00
Add Gravy	\$0.50
Meat Pie	\$ 4.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Gartic Bread	\$ 2.50
Chicken Burger	\$5.00
incl cheese, lettuce, mayo	
Fried Rice	\$5.00
Tomato / BBQ Sauce	\$0.50
Sour Cream	\$ 0.50

Open Monday to Friday Breakfast 8:15am - 8:45am First Break 11:00am - 12:00pm Second Break 1:30pm - 2:00pm (slush puppy, ice creams, drinks)

Calad Boxes

\$6.00
Dip, Jatz,
\$7.00
\$6.00

Snacks and Treats

\$3.50
\$1.00
\$3.00
\$1.50
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$0.50

Menu items and price changes are subject to change with no notice at the discretion of the P&C.

Frozen Treats

Zooper Dooper	\$0.50 Cyclone	\$2.00
Rainbow Billabong	\$2.00 Calippo	\$1.50
Lemonade Icypole	\$1.50 Slush Puppy	\$2.50
Vanilla / Chocolate Tu	b \$1.50	

ARE YOU ABLE TO HFI P?

Tuckshop is fun! If you can lend a hand, drop into the Tuckshop and say "Hi" or call our Convenor on 4999 3333.





Water \$1.50 Chocolate / Strawberry Milk \$2.50 Orange / Apple Juice \$2.50 Plain Milk \$2.00

Drinks

All hot and cold items will be sent to class eating area at first break. Students to keep their lunch bags and collect their frozen treats from the tuckshop at

* Salad sandwiches / wraps include lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese, mayo. Salad Box includes pineapple.

Special Orders / Food Allergies / Dietary Requirements: We will do our very best to provide suitable items for students and staff - please talk to our friendly Tuckshop Convenor